
Age on 9/1/2023:

Project Area
How many items per 
project area (Max of 2)

Creative Writing

Art

Photography

Fiber Arts

Clothing

Crocheting and Knitting

Outdoors (Natural Science)

Tablesetting (1)

Foods and Food Preservation

Horticulture (Berries, Arrangements, Vegetable and Flowers)

Legos

Science

Other (example eggs, wool, etc.)

Small Animal Exhibition (List species you will bring below)

Phone:

Club Name:

Static Exhibits: Youth are limited to two exhibit per class in the static exhibits, except as otherwise stated. All Static Exhibits will 
be must be entered on Sunday, July 28th. Animal Rules:  Cloverbud members are limited to two small animal per animal 
species (rabbits, cavies, poultry, cats).  They will be exhibiting skills learned within their clubs, for their projects. Animals will be 
brought in for the exhibition only (Wed. July 31, 4 PM) and leave at the conclusion of the show. 

Exhibit#: 

212 000 000

231 000 000

241 000 000

261 000 000

320 000 000

370 000 000

Clatsop County 2024 CLOVERBUD Fair Entry Form
Due into the OSU Extension Service by June 26 at 6 pm - late forms will not be accepted. 

Accepted by email, mail or drop off at the office.

OSU Extension Service, 2001 Marine Drive, Suite 210, Astoria OR 97103

Name:

julie.scism@oregonstate.edu or lori.tetlow@oregonstate.edu

451 000 000

511 000 000

512 000 000

712 000 000

731 000 000

863 000 000

851 000 000

340 000 000
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