Clatsop County 2024 CLOVERBUD Fair Entry Form

Due into the OSU Extension Service by June 26 at 6 pm - late forms will not be accepted.

Accepted by email, mail or drop off at the office. julie.scism@oregonstate.edu or lori.tetlow@oregonstate.edu

OSU Extension Service, 2001 Marine Drive, Suite 210, Astoria OR 97103

Name:

Phone:

Club Name:

Age on 9/1/2023:

Static Exhibits: Youth are limited to two exhibit per class in the static exhibits, except as otherwise stated. All Static Exhibits will be must be entered on **Sunday, July 28th**. **Animal Rules**: Cloverbud members are limited to two small animal per animal species (rabbits, cavies, poultry, cats). They will be exhibiting skills learned within their clubs, for their projects. Animals will be brought in for the exhibition only **(Wed. July 31, 4 PM)** and leave at the conclusion of the show.

		How many items per
Exhibit#:	Project Area	project area (Max of 2)
212 000 000	Creative Writing	
231 000 000	Art	
241 000 000	Photography	
261 000 000	Fiber Arts	
320 000 000	Clothing	
370 000 000	Crocheting and Knitting	
451 000 000	Outdoors (Natural Science)	
511 000 000	Tablesetting (1)	
512 000 000	Foods and Food Preservation	
712 000 000	Horticulture (Berries, Arrangements, Vegetable and Flowers)	
863 000 000	Legos	
851 000 000	Science	
340 000 000	Other (example eggs, wool, etc.)	
731 000 000	Small Animal Exhibition (List species you will bring below)	